
N° inscripto DNI Apellido Nombre Nota
4798 28935196 ABDHALLA MARÍA LAURA 5.50

103 16572489 ABRAN MIRIAM ESTHER 7.00
3569 29067835 ACEBEDO NATALIA CAROLINA 7.00
4327 30946711 ACIMOFF YANINA 7.75

8 32907303 ACQUAFREDDA VICTORIA 8.50
943 37058178 ACUÑA YANET MABEL 8.50

3844 40306950 ACUÑA FLORENCIA 7.75
3642 32785217 ACUÑA FIGUEROA ANDREA SOLEDAD 4.50

131 37789910 AGUERO MARANESI LUCIA 9.00
468 35332741 AGUERO MARANESI ANDRES 5.75
655 30598752 AGUILAR MERCEDES 6.50
337 28669299 AGUILAR AGUSTINA 3.50
273 24936994 AGUIRRE MARÍA ANGÉLICA 8.50

2024 35410882 AGUIRRE GONZALO 4.25
3849 38685495 AGUIRRE LUCIANO 3.50
2788 20490474 AGUIRRE ANDREA BEATRIZ 2.25
2013 36753821 ALÁCANO MONASTERIO MARÍA CLARA 5.75

642 30547688 ALARCON VANESA SOLEDAD 8.00
2771 27367502 ALBERIO MARÍA DEL ROSARIO 7.00
2695 34572311 ALGAÑARAZ STEFANIA MAGALI 5.25
4697 31638931 ALIJA VALERIA EDITH 7.50
2165 30025424 ALOISI MARIA DE LA PAZ 6.75
2254 33480423 ALOISI JOSÉ IGNACIO 4.25
2356 16066586 ALVADO SILVIA NELLY 6.75
2881 34851932 ALVAREZ RODRIGO HERNÁN 9.25
4498 33828781 ALVAREZ SOFIA 7.50
1349 34648090 ALVAREZ JAZMIN PAULA 7.25
1678 30492885 ALVAREZ MARIA FLORENCIA 7.00
2639 16793396 ALVAREZ INÉS ALICIA 6.50
1993 35888529 ALVAREZ DANIELA 6.25
3293 35332921 ALVAREZ PEDRO FERNANDO 6.00
1706 27789033 ALVAREZ JUAN MANUEL 5.25

367 28102841 ALVAREZ GUSTAVO 4.75
3201 20716486 ALVAREZ PATRICIA ANDREA 4.75

401 26708428 ALVAREZ MARÍA CECILIA 3.50
575 25107864 ÁLVAREZ HERNÁN ARIEL MARTÍN6.75

1794 36217251 ALVAREZ BARRUTIA GABRIELA 8.75
532 26901603 ALVAREZLA CLAUDIA GRACIELA 7.75

4418 26648510 AMATO MARÍA BELÉN 9.25
4178 24518623 AMAYA FERNANDEZALEJANDRO ROBERTO MARIO ALEJANDRO5.25

146 32668830 ANAUT SOLANGE 8.75
1193 27418441 ANDINO EDITH LORENA 4.00
1730 28728381 ANDREATTA ILEANA 6.00
1769 30699938 ANDREATTA MARÍA CELINA 4.75
1957 32792044 ANDRELLO MARIA CAROLINA 6.75
4456 31018205 ANDRELLOFINA MARÍA JOSEFINA 7.50

346 35043050 ANDREU ARTOLA ANA BELEN 5.75
668 32907565 ANGÉLICO SOLEDAD 6.75

1297 36616977 ANZALDO VANESA ANAHÍ 5.75
315 27712301 ARAMBURU MARIA SOLEDAD 5.25

2968 33728583 ARCE NADIA ESTAFANIA 3.25
7 36363905 ARCIDIACONO MAYRA VALERIA 7.50

2700 28016065 ARDILES MARTIN HORACIO 8.50
552 32616474 ARIAS VANESA MARIEL 7.00

1991 33273406 ARIAS MARÍA EUGENIA 7.00
355 22916262 ARIAS MARGARITA VERONICA5.75

4224 29462911 ARISMENDI CRISTIAN JAVIER 4.75
644 35043348 ARMANELLIEL MARCOS ARIEL 6.75

4713 20006551 ARONSON PATRICIA JUDITH 5.75
548 25107431 ARUJ ANDRES ALBERTO 6.00



378 20671375 ASENCIO Y MARULLOARDO SANTIAGO EDUARDO 8.75
4096 34552446 ASIAR JULIETA ISABEL 6.50

9 30195513 AVILES JULIO SEBASTIAN 3.00
4452 26272454 BABEZENA ALEJANDRA ELENA 6.75
3136 30336324 BABUIN DIEGO IGNACIO 8.00
2553 34099295 BABUIN LEONARDO JESÚS 7.00
4976 22337284 BAGÚ CARLOS ALBERTO 6.25

230 17574170 BAIER JOSE LUIS 7.75
4226 13764250 BAIGORRI VILMA ROSALIA 7.25
2354 26419418 BALERDI NATALIA INÈS 8.50
4155 29359365 BARBANO MARÍA AGUSTINA 7.25
1375 23478489 BARBERO MEZA JAVIER ALEJANDRO 7.00
2656 32258479 BARDELLI VANESA ELISABETH 6.50
3678 28728592 BARRAZA FLAVIA SILVANA 5.75
3622 22313741 BARRAZA MABEL INÉS. 5.50
1492 21760228 BARRENECHE SONIA ELIZABETH 7.50
3572 32104348 BARRERECION MARIA CONCEPCION 5.00
4622 39555563 BARRIGA MICAELA 8.00
4857 94595861 BARRÓN CHANAMÉO LILIANA DEL ROSARIO 3.25
2531 34883673 BASSANO EZEQUIEL JUAN 7.75
1808 26049495 BASSO CLAUDIO GABRIEL 7.25

219 28878611 BASTIT WANDA CECILIA 7.50
1431 33108160 BASUALDO MARIA PIA 8.75
1942 32450510 BASUALDO FEDERICO RAUL 6.50
4225 35413179 BASUALDO MARIA MAGDALENA 6.50

843 36363908 BATISTON BRENDA MELISA 6.50
454 12703062 BATTOU DANIEL GUSTAVO 7.00

1502 34066394 BATTOURIA MARÍA VICTORIA 6.50
1449 36363749 BEGUIRISTAIN JERONIMO NAHUEL 3.25
1196 34092848 BELAGARDI MARIA CELESTE 6.25
1463 30195855 BENASSI MARIA LORENA 6.50
3873 34955617 BENEITEZ MARIANA NOEMI 3.75
2427 30799648 BENÍTEZ CARMEN 9.25
2067 35867825 BERARDO MARIANELA BELÉN 6.75
4900 24806315 BERDAGUER CINTIA ROXANA 8.25
1014 25898542 BERNAL VIRGINIA 7.25
3511 33102674 BERNARDO CAMPO 6.25

794 36217134 BERTOLAMI PABLO SEBASTIAN 5.50
774 24175970 BETBEDER MARÍA VERÓNICA 7.00

2996 31658230 BLANCO VALENTINA LEONOR 8.50
1197 31734846 BLANCO GUADALUPE GLORIA 7.25
1053 35332795 BLANCO BELEN 6.50

694 29257173 BLANCO GARCÍA ANALIA LORENA 7.50
1199 14174438 BLANCO KAIN JOSE MARIA 6.50
1338 30295769 BOCCANFUSO MARINA 8.25

376 28396500 BOICH MARIANA 6.25
883 30451379 BONNET SONIA IANINA 9.00

2861 39288803 BONO CATALINA 6.25
1030 33248706 BORDESSOLLES WILFEN MARCOS 4.50

551 31719183 BORDESSOLLES NANCY MARÍA 3.50
3736 26648416 BORELLI ROSELLO NICOLAS GABRIEL 5.75

561 22506509 BOUBETA VERONICA BEATRIZ 2.00
98 23296653 BOUBETA ROSANA ELIZABETH ANULADO

3774 22915907 BOUZADA ADRIANA VALERIA 7.75
1780 25265513 BRES VERONICA NATALIA 8.50
1364 16729262 BROSTICIA CLAUDIA PATRICIA 6.50
3688 23214264 BRUA MARIA SILVINA 5.75

254 14881704 BRUNINI ALEJANDRO OSCAR 7.75
2622 28102517 BUCETA WALTER NICOLÀS 7.75
1571 37557444 BUERGO PEREZ CAROLINA ANDREA 4.25

261 28728584 BUFFAGNI ANABELLA 7.00



3731 37011356 BULACIO ROCIO 5.50
1347 35410410 BULTHÉ MICAEL 7.25
3333 27823628 BURGOS IGANCIO JAVIER 8.00
2363 27417351 BURONI JULIETA LORENA 6.25
3691 29163310 CABANE MARIA CELESTE 5.75

124 34955730 CABEZAS AMORENA MICAELA JULIA 5.00
701 34098295 CACERES PULLOL ROCIO 7.25

2658 40188804 CAGLIANONE ROMINA PAOLA 8.00
1479 28759452 CALDERON ROMINA JULIETA 4.50
4566 26428616 CALÍ MARÍA PAULA 7.25
2567 39746057 CALLEGARI SANTIAGO ELÍAS 7.25
1858 31175937 CALVO MARIANA ALEJANDRA4.75
1951 33518729 CAMACHO BLANCO MARTIN EZEQUIEL 7.50
2095 21750998 CAMILION GASTÓN EMILIO 5.50

586 36834825 CAMILIÓN SOFIA 6.50
97 30223623 CAMIOLO IVANA SILVIA 9.00

1109 30506292 CAMPOS PAOLA ELISABET 5.50
2733 23224846 CANAL MARIA FLORENCIA 8.00
3101 28293469 CANTEROS JOSÉ LUIS HERNÁN 8.00
1996 13552754 CAPO ANA MARÍA 6.00
3377 92677073 CARBALLO ROSINA 3.75

965 32126890 CAREAGA LETICIA MARÍA 5.50
542 37013962 CARMEN MAIRA GIMENA 5.75
258 26738132 CARMENABIAN ANTONIO HORACIO FABIAN6.25

4402 35314381 CAROL MATIAS DANIEL 3.75
1686 25112106 CARRARA MARGARITA ESTER 3.75
3283 21909025 CARRASCOSA PABLO 7.00
3221 34648124 CARRERAS NATALIA ISABEL 8.25
3737 38829353 CARRICA JOAQUIN 4.75
3898 31663745 CARTAGENA VASQUEZUS FABIAN JESUS 5.50

598 34217747 CASADO ESTEFANÍA AILÍN 7.25
809 26346483 CASAGRANDE LUCIANA PAOLA 7.00
727 30946893 CASOLARI OCTAVIO JORGE 8.50

3037 28204507 CASSANELLI MARIA LUISA 8.50
147 17838942 CASTEJÒN CLAUDIA VIVIANA 5.75

3233 34692566 CASTELLANOS LUCIA ANAHI 4.00
800 32196168 CASTILLO VERÓNICA SOLEDAD 6.75

1219 37389047 CASTILLO LUCIANO NICOLÁS 6.75
1736 35206822 CASTILLO JULIETA 5.25
2168 23296198 CASTILLO ANDREA FERNANDA 4.75
4166 20330027 CAULA SANDRA GABRIELA 6.25
1651 31018516 CEA LEANDRO FRANCISCO 7.75
1095 27379789 CEGARRA BACIGALUPO JUAN JOSÉ 7.75
1647 25107320 CELESTINO GUILLERMO RAFAEL 8.75

289 34552092 CENTURIÓN BERTORELLO AGUSTIN 8.00
182 31387763 CEÑAL JUAN MANUEL 8.25
218 29909916 CERMELO MARISOL MERCEDES 6.50

2757 35362793 CERMINARO GONZALO GABRIEL 6.00
1627 24449574 CHAINA MARISOL JESSICA 7.00
1824 34552129 CHAME DAVID 7.25

673 25562180 CHAMORRO VANESA EDITH 8.50
3432 18477641 CHIARINA ANDREA FABIANA 4.50

392 28200735 CHIARULLO FLORENCIA ANABELLA7.75
615 23971176 CHICA LEANDRO ANTONIO 6.50
597 17888235 CHOPITA GUSTAVO ALBERTO 8.00
250 29141223 CHROMECHEK MARÍA AMALIA 9.50

1550 27641429 CIGARA MARTÍN EZEQUIEL 7.50
4474 34344091 CISNEROS DALMAS SEBASTIAN DAVID 9.00

837 31429812 COHEN LUCIANA 5.00
1282 24563853 COLACELLI MARINA 6.50
1055 37988557 COLÁNGELO AGUSTÍN 6.50



581 35868721 COLANTONIO DIEGO MARTÍN 7.00
955 39146874 COLMAN MICAELA 8.00
342 29067931 CONTESELE VIRGINIA GISELE 6.75

2825 27083072 CORDERO GUIDO 7.75
3733 22845970 CORDERO MARÍA INÉS 7.75
2833 28016694 CORDERO EMANUEL 5.25
2099 27418248 CORRAL BOBBER ALEJO EDUARDO 7.00
2977 29257849 COSTA LUCIANA ANDREA 6.75
1834 26901474 COSTA MARISA ELIANA 5.00

418 36383871 COSTANTINO FEDERICO ANTONIO 6.75
1094 28062848 COSTANZO SILVANA CARINA 8.00
1089 39185564 COSTAS FABIAN 5.00
2994 24436889 COULEMBIER ULISES XAVIER 8.75
1753 27181102 COUTINHO NOEMI 7.00
1467 23706990 COVACEVICH NATALIA 8.25
3123 35827595 CUENCA YAMILA IVANNA 2.75

193 16060825 CUIÑAS MARÍA CLARA 5.00
4817 34221099 CURETTI IBAÑEZ MARIA MACARENA 6.25
4432 18038861 D ORFEO MARIA GABRIELA 6.25

671 38497365 D´STEFANO LUCAS FABIAN 7.50
3437 20065573 DADAMIA VERÓNICA INÉS 5.25

277 37236128 DALMAZZO FEDERICO ANDRES 6.75
400 21730439 DAMICO MARIANA LAURA 5.50

3245 14676563 DAVINO CLAUDIA MARIELA 8.00
2221 31821268 DE ANGELI MARIA EUGENIA 3.50

721 38395652 DE GIACOMI AGUSTINA 4.50
3440 36834546 DE GIACOMI JOAQUIN 4.25

180 39431514 DE LLANO VENTURA CAMILA VERONICA 6.75
1831 38829002 DE LUCA FEDERICO 8.50
1811 34217135 DE LUCA NICOLAS 5.00

859 27240708 DE MENDONÇA PINA VALERIA PAULA 6.25
1475 31184856 DE ROSA MARIA EMILIA 6.75

707 29141363 DEGREGORI YACUSA ANA LAURA 3.25
2349 27417797 DEL POTRO PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 9.00
1814 33273514 DEL POTRO ANDREA NATALIA 8.25
3476 36217090 DEL POZO JOSEFINA 5.00
2111 30451193 DEL RÍO FABIÁN MARCELO 9.00
3875 32686197 DELBASTO ELISABET 6.50

731 33188672 DELGADO JUAN FRANCISCO 6.25
3999 36511919 DELLE DONNE LUCIANO 4.00
4460 28243998 DEMARCO CLAUDIO NORBERTO 8.50
3100 32661793 DENISE DUKART 7.50

983 26419472 DESIDERIOIZ ANALIA BEATRIZ 8.75
4795 33103031 DI MARINO ANABELLA CARLA 6.00

778 31264242 DI MARTINO IGNACIO 7.00
449 30804530 DI MASSIMO LEONARDO ROMÁN 8.00

2065 31476269 DI RENZO MARÍA FERNANDA 6.00
3630 25569444 DI STEFANO NATALIA VERONICA 4.75
2057 30946729 DI VINCENZO ROMINA HAYDÉE 7.00
4042 37388820 DIACRI AGUSTINA 6.75

248 35043577 DIACRI MARIANO 4.75
3934 20463988 DÌAZ MARÌA GABRIELA 5.00
3724 25716233 DIAZ ANIDO ANDREA NATALIA 8.75

291 39098340 DIAZ SANTIAGO DAMIAN MARCELO 6.50
348 30195824 DIEZ RAUL IGNACIO 6.50

4491 22915599 DIEZEN MARÍA DEL CARMEN 4.00
1059 33102587 DIVASSON SAUROAN NATALIA LUJAN 7.75
3661 28016448 DO PORTO MARÍA MARTA 5.25
2227 17660174 DOMINGUEZ VICTOR MANUEL 7.75

874 25426991 D'ONOFRIO GEORGINA CARLA 6.25
154 26240837 DRUCK BRENDA PATRICIA 7.25



4897 28016127 DUARTE JUAN CRUZ 7.75
322 22570288 DUFORTETH CRISTINA ELIZABETH 8.75

1503 28396512 DUVIDOVICH DAMIAN 3.75
30 16729744 ECIOLAZA CARLOS ALBERTO 7.75

2942 33273593 EGAN MARÍA VICTORIA 8.50
1192 23296933 ELIAS ELISA SOLEDAD 7.00

563 37867212 ELIZONDO GERMAN RUBEN 8.75
588 38684909 ELIZONDO ROCIO LUCIANA 7.75
732 31869143 ELIZONDO MARTIN CESAR 6.75

4492 25107938 ENEV MARIA EUGENIA 8.75
2579 27083030 ESCRIBANO MARÍA LAURA 5.00

962 28699809 ESCUDERO MARIA ESPERANZA 7.00
155 23970240 ESPINOSA MARIA CRISTINA 9.25

1071 30025076 ESTAVILLO AGUSTÍN 3.75
3329 17018018 ESTAVILLOERMO FERNANDO GUILLERMO5.75
4411 29597309 ESTEBERENA DAVID LEONARDO 6.75
1936 27761153 ETCHEPARE CÉSAR LUIS 8.00

799 18312155 ETCHEVERRY GABRIEL OSCAR 5.75
1578 39283247 ETCHEVERRY LUCÍA VERÓNICA 5.50
3247 38829165 EVELEENS MARCOS FEDERICO 6.75

741 17797464 FABIANI WALTER ALBERTO 7.25
2014 34737720 FABIO GISELLA SABRINA 7.00
1711 20728613 FAGIOLI ROSANA PATRICIA 2.75
3686 33480407 FALASCO NOELIA 5.00
4527 19038773 FALCÓN QUINTANA JONAY JOSÉ 9.50
2182 31638511 FANJUL MARÍA CARMEN 6.75

206 39283000 FARINA AYLEM 7.75
3256 28804734 FARRAPEIRA SABRINA ELIZABET 6.00
2439 35867536 FEDELE STEFANIA 4.50
2454 24686133 FELICENA GABRIELA LUCIANA 6.75
4084 37983723 FERNANDEZ MACARENA 8.25
1063 22522544 FERNANDEZ MARIA FLORENCIA 7.00

239 27953450 FERNANDEZ ANA BEATRIZ 6.75
2257 32383568 FERNANDEZ GABRIELA 6.50
3199 29442755 FERNANDEZ SILVANA GUADALUPE 4.75

167 18531961 FERNÁNDEZ ANDREA NANCY 5.75
964 35619175 FERNÁNDEZ DAIANA GISSELLE 3.75
358 36382102 FERNÁNDEZ POZZOBON MARÍA DANIELA 6.75

1213 32154251 FERRERA SUSANA MARIEL 6.75
3518 30025967 FERRERO MARIA PAULA 9.00
4198 31391372 FERREYRA MARIA EUGENIA 8.00
2204 30140534 FERREYRA MARÍA JOSÉ 7.50
1560 36384290 FERREYRA ALFREDO GREGORIO 6.25

861 28102224 FIGUEROA VALERIA CECILIA 6.25
2848 28761189 FIOL PABLO MARTÍN 8.75

234 35706307 FIRPO PABLO IGNACIO 7.25
720 32160716 FLORES VANESA ELIZABETH 8.75
622 36382634 FONSECA PERALES TOMAS ELIAS 6.75
630 31018063 FONSECA PERALES IVANA 5.25

3121 38607842 FOSCHI IVANA CECILIA 5.25
4229 20040496 FRAIESE LEANDRO JAVIER 7.25
3148 33067185 FRANCOMANO ORTEGA EZEQUIEL 6.50
1525 24914067 FRANZOSI VIRGINIA ADRIANA 4.25
2352 25248847 FULCHERI MARÍA FLORENCIA 4.75

246 29141394 FUSARONUEL FERNANDO EMMANUEL7.00
4848 33646029 GAFFREY MARÍA CELESTE 8.50
4962 37784378 GALAVERNA AGUSTINA 7.75
4964 39098562 GALAVERNA BALTAZAR 5.75
2045 33646006 GALEANO MARÍA SOLEDAD 7.75
2535 30664817 GALEANO GUILLERMO DARIO 3.75
2223 37405716 GALEOTE JORGELINA 8.25



330 33646932 GALLI MARÍA FLORENCIA 9.00
4324 37604729 GALLI MELISA MAGLAI 6.00
2785 29375895 GALVÁN MARÍA MERCEDES 6.50

295 27082714 GANDINI YAMILA VERONICA 8.00
2680 34500681 GANDOLFI LUCÍA SOLEDAD 4.75

45 23866481 GARAY CLAUDIA MILVA 5.25
1751 24006450 GARCETEA PAULA GABRIELA 7.75
2433 30946698 GARCIA CLAUDINA 8.75

217 26056628 GARCIA MARISA ELIZABETH 6.75
4409 31821441 GARCÍA PABLO MAXIMILIANO 7.75
4184 35728575 GARCÍA CONDE MALENA 4.25

541 27535836 GARCIA HERRERA DOLORES 9.00
3137 38395809 GARCÍA SANCHEZ LUCAS FACUNDO 4.75
1308 22522110 GARCIAA MARIA EUGENIA 6.50
2859 35267038 GASPARINI LUCIANO 8.25
4616 36383023 GÉNOVA MARÍA FLORENCIA 5.25
1151 30296570 GERÉZ MARIANO OSCAR 3.00

241 17338131 GERULA SILVIO MIGUEL 8.00
2436 38831118 GIANNINI BRUNO 7.75
3230 39555576 GIL FERNANDEZ LUCIA MALÉN 7.25
4414 32937360 GIMENEZ ALEXA SARA 6.75
2459 35621207 GNONI CAMILA AYELEN 3.50
4513 26703891 GODAS GISELA DAIANA 5.25

343 34500633 GOMEZ FACUNDO 5.50
544 37867969 GOMEZ GONZALO 4.00

2532 22626870 GÓMEZ MARCELA 6.00
1875 33912887 GÓMEZ MARASCHIO MARÌA ANA ROSA 5.50
1699 37240143 GOMEZ PEREIRA MARIA EUGENIA 8.50

680 28608096 GÓMEZ SSCANDÓN GENOVEVA 5.75
3749 18554751 GONTA FABIO ANDRÉS 7.50

611 23223994 GONZALEZ ROSANA GABRIELA 6.75
137 25361468 GONZALEZ BRENDA BEATRIZ 6.50

3576 22723126 GONZALEZ PAULO CESAR 5.00
6 34058426 GONZALEZ MARIA FLORENCIA 4.75

4490 30506771 GONZALEZ ANA CAROLINA 4.75
3127 17797466 GONZALEZ GERMAN DANIEL ANULADO

733 16095251 GONZÁLEZ JUAN MARIO 5.25
1591 28076093 GONZÁLEZ LUCIANA 4.00
1615 39555777 GONZÁLEZ FLORENCIA 3.25

42 33904326 GONZÁLEZ ONNAINTY XIMENA 8.50
2651 22211164 GRAZIANOELIANA SAMANTHA ELIANA 6.00

472 21904281 GUARDIA GUSTAVO FABIÁN 7.50
5 38396046 GUERENDIAIN EVELIN SOLEDAD 4.25

589 24190691 GUERRISI SALGUERO VANESA NOELIA 7.75
939 22708231 GUIOTTO MARIANO EZEQUIEL 7.25

1316 18331664 GULIELMETTI MARIANO JAVIER 7.75
3812 38952847 HANNA JESSICA 7.75
2682 33866678 HANSEN DAVID CARLOS 7.25

925 37985582 HARDIE JUAN CRUZ 4.00
834 28842245 HAUPT GABRIEL ALEJANDRO 6.75

2448 33558864 HENRIK JÉSICA PAMELA 8.00
216 24853815 HENRIQUEZ RODRIGO CELIN 5.00

1819 31734510 HERRERA CINTIA SUSANA 4.50
4861 19040245 HERRERA AHUMADA NEORE JOSE 4.50
2939 30834926 IANANTUONY MARIELA INÉS 8.25
4358 20752182 IANNONE FABIO ADRIÁN 5.00
2422 29593964 IBAÑEZ MARIA BELEN 6.50

238 29989716 IBAÑEZ CECILIA BEATRIZ 5.50
1617 28973163 IDONE NATALIA ANDREA 8.50
1004 22278792 IGLESIAS ANDRÉS FERNANDO 7.25

71 33258518 IGNACIO IGLESIAS 4.50



1134 30506524 ILLA ALEJANDRA VALERIA 6.50
920 27314456 INAMA TATIANA 7.25
272 33912325 IORIO MARIANA 9.50

3411 14318689 IRAZABALDRA PATRICIA SANDRA 7.00
2370 23521848 IVANOVICH JORGE ARIEL 5.75
1275 37784071 IZZI NOELIA 4.50
2664 28765080 JAIME EZEQUIEL MARTÍN 7.50
3380 36780798 JASÍN SOFÍA 8.25

141 20251945 JIMENEZTIAS SEBASTIAN NICOLAS MATIAS5.50
987 28728286 JOURDAND JORGELINA SOLEDAD 8.00

19 21750866 JUAREZ MARIA ANDREA 7.00
784 36363705 JUAREZ BRENDA JAQUELINE 4.75

3978 21593651 JUNO CESAR FRANCISCO 5.00
1827 19030396 KRAMER NATALIA 6.25
4059 21302459 KRAZUSKI VICTORIA SUSANA 3.75
1441 28295478 KROJZL MARIEL 6.50
2566 31958643 LA FALCE LEANDRO ROBERTO 7.50

909 30781133 LA TORRE ANDREA 8.75
2536 32482595 LAGARDE PABLO EZEQUIEL 5.25

338 19010332 LAGAZIO MONICA GABRIELA 7.00
1906 16815329 LAGO MARIA VICTORIA 7.50
3676 35434417 LANDA LEANDRO 4.25
3515 26490946 LAPLACE MARTÍN 9.75

264 18283105 LAPOLLA BAIONI SILVANA ALEJANDRA 8.00
1949 35362259 LARDENT CORONEL YANINA MARISA 4.75

1 36217542 LARRAÑAGA JOAQUÍN 7.50
4802 30395403 LARRAÑAGA MARÍA SOL 6.00
1510 33480282 LARRIEU EZEQUIEL 8.25
2575 32126811 LARROQUETTEQUIEL GUSTAVO EZEQUIEL 7.00
3026 24919803 LARROSA MARCOS IVAN 9.50
2667 36616752 LEDESMA LUANA MALENA 6.75
4406 33866812 LEDESMA MARIA MELISA 5.75
4509 26668263 LEGROTTAGLIE VALERIA FERNANDA 7.50
2708 26049388 LEGUIZAMON MARÍA LORENA 4.50
1725 29182441 LEJONA MAURO ALBERTO 5.50

849 26057047 LEMMI MARÍA EUGENIA 6.25
3660 30506111 LENZI ANDREA 8.25
4396 30395668 LEONARDI VANINA PIA 4.25
2843 21528183 LEONARDO MARIA ALEJANDRA 4.50
4421 33102872 LIBERI PABLO OMAR 5.75
4048 26786161 LIMA MARIA CELESTE 7.50
2461 29859268 LINCOPIL MARIELA SILVINA 6.50
2084 24711099 LISTE FEDERICO LUIS 8.00
4170 24062233 LIVIO CAROLINA 5.25

99 36834147 LONGO JORGELINA VICTORIA 6.75
498 37867505 LOPEPE MICAELA BELÉN 3.50

1276 26728534 LOPEZ MARÍA FLORENCIA 4.00
2705 34823356 LÓPEZ DAIANA BELÉN 9.00
2431 25562562 LOPEZ CANETNA GRISELDA SILVINA 7.25
1594 30506005 LOPEZ FRICKER JOSE MARIANO 8.50
2734 26541506 LOPEZNDRA GRACIELA ALEJANDRA5.50
3047 28016837 LOPIZZO MAIRA VICTORIA 8.50

284 25848426 LORENZO HERNÁN DANIEL 9.50
679 34851881 LORENZO LUCIA AYELEN 8.75

3073 29758373 LORENZO MARIANA ISABEL 5.50
1174 24117429 LOTITO DIAZ ANDREA CRISTINA 9.00
2373 35621067 LOVECE NAHUEL 7.75
4891 17860178 LUNA CARLOS FABIAN 5.75
3043 30196370 LUPO MARIO HERNÁN 5.25
4209 32668262 LUZURIAGA MARÍA GABRIELA 9.75
3835 28561066 MADRID MARIA LEONOR 8.00



531 31476633 MAGGIORE NATALIA 6.00
1344 33361463 MANAZZA ECHAURI MARIA EMILIA 5.50

16 21832172 MANCUSO MARCELA ALEJANDRA3.25
186 25562784 MANGONO JORGE MARTIN 3.25

1016 21802940 MANZO SANDRA VERÓNICA 6.75
59 17672767 MARCET VILMA NOEMI 6.25

2175 33646064 MARCHETTI LUCIANA 6.00
1286 34058656 MARCO DIEGO MARTIN 9.00
1252 31882733 MARÓN MARÍA BELÉN 6.25
2690 31476122 MARTI VELAZQUEZ MAXIMILIANO HERMINIO3.75
2741 32906932 MARTIN JOSE CARLOS 3.50
1669 30799486 MARTINEZ BELÉN 8.00

65 38283516 MARTINEZ VANINA 5.75
3675 34855009 MARTINEZ MAXIMILIANO FABIAN4.50
3672 35333312 MARTINEZ FACUNDO TOMAS 3.75

132 26900553 MARTÍNEZ AIXA YANELA 9.50
413 32668213 MARTINEZ ANTIC JERONIMO MARCOS 5.00

1394 26901259 MARTINEZ CONDORI ELISABETH SILVANA 5.50
81 24041606 MARTÍNEZ GAMES FLORENCIA NATALIA 6.00

306 94319196 MARTINEZ GOMEZ DAILENYS 5.00
1292 29359921 MARTÍNEZ SANTOS NOELIA CAROLINA 6.00
3372 35620699 MARTINS SOFIA 7.00
3385 37178267 MARTINS MAGDALENA 5.50
3185 33367503 MARTIRANO MAIRA GISEL 7.25

107 36217109 MASELLI ROMINA PAOLA 6.00
2630 37784181 MASTRANGELO HECTOR JULIAN ANULADO
2048 23970111 MASTROMARINO MARCELA FABIANA 7.25
1851 25137818 MATIAUDA MARIELA ALEJANDRA 7.50
1245 27854147 MATIAUDA MARIA JIMENA 6.50

205 38831683 MAZZA CAMILA 5.75
235 25468810 MENCHI MARTÍN IGNACIO 7.25
102 24890783 MENDEZ MARIA BELEN 8.25

1574 30506983 MÉNDEZ SILVIA DOLORES 9.00
1287 29719862 MENENDEZ MARIANELA 8.50
3424 36217870 MENNA MARGARITA 6.75
2446 25718809 MICELI MARIANA 7.75
3094 25107834 MIGUEZ MARCELA CECILIA 2.25
3789 30395757 MILANOVICH MARA GABRIELA 5.75

947 37719563 MINARDIELA LUCÍA CANDELA 5.00
3855 31958612 MIONE NATALIA SOLEDAD 5.50

55 37388861 MIORI VANINA FLORENCIA 5.50
3044 21909095 MIRABELLI LEONARDO SERGIO 8.25
1353 29270651 MOLINA MARIA SOLEDAD 7.00
3757 24271689 MOLINA MARIA BELEN ANULADO

262 32141381 MÓNACO CARLOS MARÍA 6.75
769 35336586 MONGES STEFANIA BELEN 7.75

1372 26287134 MONTAÑO VARELA IVANA ERICA 5.25
2348 25334814 MONTENEGRO RAUL ALBERTO 9.25

743 20716747 MONTENEGRO LILIANA ANAHÍ 8.00
12 32126622 MONTERO SIERRA VICTORIA SOLEDAD 8.50

4538 20040792 MONTES MARCELA KARINA 3.50
2012 22915803 MONTI GUSTAVO SERGIO 8.75

292 35621243 MONTI IGNACIO 8.00
489 39555907 MONTI CAROLINA 7.75
911 27514935 MONZON VANESA SOLEDAD 7.00

3341 34648343 MORALES SANTIAGO OSCAR 8.00
2465 21047319 MORELLINA ROXANA KARINA 5.00
1994 33898428 MORSIA YESICA VANESA 3.50
2736 32334818 MOYA JESÚS ABEL 7.00
1306 25156230 MUÑOZ SILVINA VANESA 7.75

257 31387630 MURACA CINTIA GISELA 5.25



3464 31734338 NADER ALEJANDRO 9.00
3342 21388761 NAVARRETE DANIELA BEATRIZ 8.75
3339 29141320 NAVARRETE JARDINES SILVIA YANINA 8.00
4355 21448735 NIELSEN MARIA SILVINA 7.25

288 38607682 NIEVA DEBORA ESEFANIA 8.50
1762 29621488 NOGUERAIA GABRIELA CECILIA 6.00
2211 39283204 NUÑEZ MENTASTIELINA CARLA ANAHI MELINA7.75
1520 17503745 OCCHIPINTI CLAUDIA MÓNICA 7.50
2491 24593399 OJEDA DANIEL OMAR 5.50
3798 39098932 OJEDA CAROLINA BELEN 3.50
1187 24699154 ORDUÑA VALERIA SUSANA 9.00

872 25569538 ORDUÑA PAOLA ELIZABETH 7.75
283 25194618 OROMÉS MATÍAS 8.50

1721 31185441 ORTEGA MARIA NADIA SOLEDAD6.75
2389 31663599 ORTEGA YAMILA TAMARA 6.00
2154 32810317 ORTEGA RAUL ROBERTO 5.25
4759 39850306 ORTIZ JUAN CRUZ 6.50

798 38395414 ORTIZ EMANUEL 5.50
266 30682005 ORTIZ DE LA PLATAAD NATALIA SOLEDAD 7.00

3326 29593787 ORTOLA SOLANGE 4.75
522 30506626 OSINAGA LUCIANA PAOLA ANULADO

2297 23221156 PACHOLCZAK GASTÓN ADRIÁN 8.75
913 30946189 PACIOTTI VALERIA CAROLINA 9.00
903 33102965 PAGLIARDINI MARINA 7.75

2485 23971244 PAGNUSSAT MARIA VANESA 7.75
321 29461299 PAJARO GISELE INES 8.50

3968 33102704 PALADINO DIEGO AGUSTÍN 8.25
857 37243374 PALAZZINI IGNACIO NAHUEL 7.75

2661 34092792 PALUMBOEN BEATRIZ MARIA DEL CARMEN7.00
1536 25477764 PAMPÍN DIEGO HERNÁN 5.50
3559 29758606 PARDO ANA GEORGINA 3.75

639 28728060 PARRA MARIANA LAURA 7.50
412 32792101 PARRA MARIA ALEJANDRA 6.50

3942 30395446 PASCUALIN MELINA SOLEDAD 9.25
724 28608631 PATRIZI MARÍA FLORENCIA 8.00

1901 28842872 PAVAN CARLA JORGELINA 6.00
807 33266411 PAZ ROCIO 7.75
653 28608497 PENNISI ANALIA LILIANA 8.00

3917 29442428 PERALTA MARIA SOLEDAD 8.50
4630 25569767 PERALTA ELIANA VALERIA 8.00
1746 25562476 PERALTA MARIA LUJAN 5.00
2506 17161761 PEREDA SANDRA MARCELA 7.00
4113 27417255 PEREYRA SABRNA ANDREA 6.50
1013 29257325 PEREZ NATALIA 9.25
2642 30940945 PEREZ VANESA ROMINA 6.50
4860 17594096 PEREZ MARTHA SUSANA 6.00
3914 28608750 PEREZ PAOLA NATALIA 5.25
1269 39337957 PÉREZ DI BLASI LUCÍA AYELÉN 7.50
2890 34552133 PEREZ WACHTEL FLAVIA VALERIA 6.50
3839 25265890 PERNI ANA LIA PERNI 5.25
2055 25231335 PERRONE DIEGO SEBASTIÁN 9.25
1969 30025132 PERROTTA BERNARDO 5.25
2578 35410192 PERTUSI CAROLINA 4.75
1237 33364783 PERUCHENA MARÍA BELÉN 5.50
3271 23970874 PERUZZO MARCOS JOSE 8.00
1256 27634688 PETRACCO PAOLA VERONICA 6.75
4869 17338620 PEZZENTE VILMA GRISELDA EDITH6.50

726 32104021 PICCIONI ADRIAN EZEQUIEL 5.50
2038 38954846 PICCIRILLO CAROLINA ANDREA 4.50
3196 25107332 PICCIRILLO ANDREA FABIANA 4.25
2699 36635562 PICCOLO CAMILA SOL 5.50



4643 31476862 PINACHO ANALÍA YANINA 7.50
836 32973456 PINO DIEGO ESTEBAN 7.00
919 35621364 PIÑÓN DUARTE ABRIL 9.00

2443 37344856 POMPONIO MAXIMILIANO 5.00
2606 21571233 PONCE MARIA VIRGINIA 6.75

828 29758073 POSE MARIA JULIANA 8.00
1973 34314194 PRINCIPI ROMINA GISELE 6.00
4722 32668417 PRIOLETTA NATALIA SOLEDAD 8.25
2317 32668032 PROSA MARIA SOLEDAD 9.00
1905 28102399 PUEBLA JOSE ANTONIO 6.75
4344 28204708 PUENTE MARCELO ADOLFO 9.75
2121 22341581 PUERTAS CLAUDIA MARCELA 5.00
4435 29360615 QUATROCCHI CAROLINA 6.00
4437 25570712 QUATROCCHI ANDREA 5.50
3997 33273272 QUINTERO MARIANA 7.00
1088 32740504 QUINTERO ROCIO NORALI 5.50
1203 23223362 RABANO JAQUELINA ANDREA 7.25
1795 34851356 RAFF LUDMILA 6.50
1497 35621449 RAFFAELLI GEORGINA 7.25
1518 21732212 RAIMONDI MARIO GUSTAVO 5.00
4833 20330223 RALLO CLAUDIA RAQUEL 9.00
4252 24914404 RAMADORI MAXIMILIANO 8.50
2246 31185838 RANIERI SUSANA AYLEN 5.75
3682 14394365 REGUERA STELLA MARIS 7.00

474 25505199 REGUERO DAMIAN LIONEL 4.25
416 36384163 RESPINI ARACELI DANIELA 6.50

4153 37867072 REYNOSO GUADALUPE 7.25
2530 28102619 REYOR GONZALO HECTOR 6.25
4290 32356035 RICO JAVIER ALEJANDRO 6.00
3840 27007482 RIERA MARCELA EDITH 3.50

545 32976455 RIGAS CRISTIAN ANDRES 5.75
1663 38831429 RINCON CHRISTIAN NATALIO 3.50

467 39337897 RIOS NICOLE AILIN 5.75
2017 30682437 RIVERO MARIELA SUSANA 5.50
2899 17017787 RIVERO Y HORNOS CIBILS SILVANA ELENA 7.00

506 23089509 ROBERTO MARIA LAURA 8.00
455 30946519 ROBERTO MARIA SOLEDAD 7.25

1641 35434129 RODRIGUEZ STEFANIA ANDREA 7.75
2372 31476196 RODRIGUEZ NATALIA SOLEDAD 7.25
2710 24371357 RODRIGUEZ ANA LAURA 7.25

41 25575644 RODRIGUEZ DANIELA CAROLINA 6.50
434 36834204 RODRIGUEZ MAITENA 5.75
427 23313541 RODRIGUEZ MARIA EUGENIA 5.00

4169 28761127 RODRIGUEZ TAMARA NOELIA 4.25
437 34851069 RODRIGUEZ MARÍA JULIA 3.75

3041 29359015 RODRIGUEZ GEROMETTA MARIA DEL CARMEN 8.75
540 30295961 RODRIGUEZ VAQUERO NOELIA 5.25

1118 26846717 ROGGERI TELMA SOLEDAD 7.00
1167 25569044 ROGGERI LUCIANO 3.25
4122 34473415 ROMERO CARLA ELIZABETH 7.50
3407 36383383 ROMERO DANIELA VERONICA 5.75

389 37734748 ROSA URRA MARIA AGUSTINA 7.00
1266 36617405 ROSALES MARIA MAGDALENA 6.50
1351 31821545 ROSALES MARÍA LAURA 6.25
1307 33102681 ROSALES MARIA INES 5.50
3413 32791496 ROSSI LUCIANO 7.25

62 27240496 RUBILAR JESSICA VERÓNICA 5.75
4349 35410363 RUIZ DE ANGELI LUCAS EZEQUIEL 4.75
1144 36382642 RUIZRIEL SANTIAGO GABRIEL 6.50
2094 31505425 RUSSO ZAMORA IVÁN EZEQUIEL 7.50
4696 25898893 RUSTOYBURU VERONICA SUSANA 9.25



1029 35140530 SABALZA BRENDA 7.50
121 29758539 SALAMA ORTIZ MARIÁNGELES 8.00
333 38829414 SALAS ANE LARA 6.00

4365 29758088 SALAVERRÍA MAXIMILIANO SEBASTIÁN7.00
405 35620329 SALERNO LEANDRO ADRIÁN 7.50

3169 32344063 SALUZZI DANIELA GISELLE 6.25
1023 39170153 SAN MARTÍN MATÍAS 8.00
4265 28453825 SANCHEZ ANALIA JULIETA 6.25
4086 33248023 SÁNCHEZ ESCUDERO CAROLINA GABRIELA 6.25
2885 25727357 SANTANDER CLAUDIA ROXANA 5.00
3238 17659519 SANTEA SILVANA MARIA CLAUDIA8.25

199 28751209 SANTIAGO PAULA INÉS 8.25
1018 22522548 SARRASQUET NORMA 6.50

4 37399758 SASSO MELANY YASMIN 7.25
1929 23971207 SASTRE LEANDRO DIEGO 7.75

112 17593558 SAUCEDO LEDA SANDRA 7.00
3618 29350938 SCAGLIA GEORGINA 6.50
1806 24699736 SCARPELLO NATALIA FERNANDA 5.25
3205 34344173 SCHIAVÓN GUIDO EZEQUIEL 8.50
1653 24733838 SCHIAVONI LAURA DANIELA 6.50
4960 32439822 SCHOENFELD ERIKA ALEJANDRA 7.50
1236 36383944 SCORNAVACCHE FIAMMA AYELEN 6.00
3174 30799652 SEGURA LISA MARÍA 6.00
1885 26763420 SERIO MARIELA VANESA 8.25
3589 34648587 SESTO GUILLERMINA 6.50
2201 34823040 SIGNORELLI SARA 5.50
4556 20208855 SILVA MARIELA ELIZABETH 5.00

936 33866693 SILVAHI NATALIA ANAHI 3.50
4217 23224051 SILVESTRO KARINA ALEJANDRA 8.25
3738 25487956 SIMONELLINDA ROMINA FERNANDA 6.75
2541 29442652 SIMONIES MARIELA INES 6.50
1937 30682449 SOSA CONSTANZA PAULA 5.25
2907 37557565 SOSA RIVERO Y HORNOS CIBILS JOHANA 5.75
4289 26600679 SOSA WULF ELIZABETH DEBORA 8.25
2037 30682448 SOSADO LUCAS FERNANDO 4.00

86 29758923 SOTELO NATALIA NOEMI 5.75
4223 25656713 SOTO ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH6.25
2880 28102687 SOTO NESTOR CEFERINO 5.75
3410 29769435 SPINAZZOLA MARIA MERCEDES 9.00
3072 18321860 SPINELLI MARÍA CECILIA 5.00
4373 29442659 SPOLTORE EMANUEL ROBERTO LUIS6.25
1162 17982432 STANKIEVICH CECILIA 7.00
1558 31299222 SUAREZ VIRGINIA CAROLINA 7.25

706 37557560 SUREDA PABLO SEBASTIAN 5.75
940 32937417 SWIDZINSKI DARIO 6.50
170 27056809 TAKLA MIGUEL 8.25

2364 28228064 TARÁNTOLA LUCIANA MARÍA 6.75
3105 23313149 TIBALDIN GERARDO CHRISTIAN 6.75
4624 34501550 TICERA MASSON MARIANELA 5.00

976 27739053 TOLEDO LORENA ELIZABET 9.50
4554 34217144 TOLEDO MARIA ABRIL 3.75

478 23478415 TOLOSA DARÍO JUAN 6.25
4748 34473531 TOLOSA PROVENZANO PAULA LORENA 7.75

890 37011048 TORCIVIA ESTEFANIA 4.75
1892 26346525 TORRES NATALIA 7.75
1163 26183943 TORRES ANTONIO HORACIO 7.00

396 37030680 TORRILLA FACUNDO IGNACIO 7.50
1402 31821044 TOTARO MARIEL 5.75
2208 36382886 TOTARO DENISE 3.00
2791 17503911 TRAMONTANA ANA CLAUDIA 8.00
2698 30799376 TREVISANI MARCELO 7.25



4607 29909224 TRIFILETTI MARÍA EUGENIA 7.00
3727 37373969 TRIVIÑO VIVIANA BELÉN 7.25
2487 37867607 UBICI JUAN PABLO 4.50

792 26497726 ULLOA MONZON LORENA ELIZABET 6.25
3481 22915245 UÑA MARIA VICTORIA 7.00

451 28453634 URABAYEN YAMILA EMILIANA 5.25
3633 32126917 URRUTIA GUILLERMO 6.50

854 22944432 VALCARCE SANDRA MARIELA 6.75
4571 26056340 VALENCIA GERMÁN IGNACIO 8.00

518 26057610 VALENTINI IGNACIO HERNAN 6.25
3692 17417257 VALENZUELA CARMEN EUGENIA 6.50
1300 18400968 VALVASORI MILVA SANDRA 6.50
2481 34500467 VALVERDE MELISA GABRIELA 3.75

608 28561367 VASQUEZ MARÍA JULIA 5.75
4367 38828726 VECCHIOLI NICOLAS ANTONIO 7.75
2746 31638534 VEGA LEANDRO JOSÉ 8.75
2189 32104015 VEGA VALERIA CARMEN 7.25

787 31186689 VEGA GISELA SOLEDAD 6.25
2838 16583862 VEGATO LUIS ALBERTO 5.25
3116 31957295 VELASQUEZRONICA ALEJANDRA VERONICA6.00

56 36384966 VELIS PINTOS FACUNDO 7.00
1914 27191054 VENEROSO JUAN LUCIO 6.75

196 37239816 VERA VIRGINIA VANESA 6.25
762 29728145 VERSTRAETE LUCIANA MARIBEL 4.75
486 30681793 VICTORIO LEONEL GUILLERMO 5.75

3523 25562248 VIDELA MARCELO ANDRES 4.25
1750 36616996 VILLA MARTÍN FLOREAL 6.25
3507 32104126 VILLAVERDE LILA 8.25
1299 36834748 VILLAVERDE NICOLAS PABLO 6.50
4576 24932926 VIÑALS PAULA ROXANA 4.25
1312 18585784 VOET MARÍA MARTA CONSTANZA7.25

997 27164591 WALTER MARIA FLORENCIA 6.25
271 29232106 YAFAR MENDOZA NATALIA BELEN 6.75

1271 24308864 YAKER DEBORAH VERONICA 7.00
3824 16917807 YANICH BLANCA VALERIA 4.75
1718 37373039 YOMMIO DARÍO ALEJANDRO 8.75

114 29257816 ZALAZAR LAURA RAQUEL 5.25
2515 14096985 ZAMBRUNO PATRICIA ANDREA 6.75
1498 26056975 ZAMORA RODRÍGUEZ CAROLINA 5.75

770 30799747 ZAMORANO LUIS 7.75
2274 28102716 ZAMORANO DIEGO 7.75
1241 31018069 ZANARDI DANIELA BELÉN 8.25
4218 21447590 ZANGHELLINI KARINA ANDREA 5.75
3416 26500435 ZANOTTI AIRALA JUAN MANUEL 7.00
2444 34873905 ZAYAS MARIANO ANDRES 2.50
2143 33273399 ZECCA NICOLÁS DANIEL 6.75
1959 32104685 ZECCA ANDREA PAOLA 4.25
2237 34552237 ZIJLSTRA ESTEFANÍA 8.00

297 35605650 ZÍTARA PUJOL SOFÍA GABRIELA 6.50


